
SE 

ef. No. 

VABHA 

Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Science 
Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada Unversity, Nanded. 

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded - 431 606 (Maharashtra) 

Year 

|4.1.2 Percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during last five years (INR in Lakhs) |4.4.1 Percentage of expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure (physical and academic support facilities) excluding salary component during the last five years (INR in lakhs) 

2021-22 

2020-21 

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2017-18 

Expenditure for 
infrastructure 

augmentation(|NR in 
Lakh) 

0.552 

0.561 

0.738 

0.756 

0.461 

Expenditure on 
maintenace of 

academic &physical 
facilities (excluding 
salary for human 
resources) (INR in 

Lakh) 
2.595 

1.331 

1.328 

2.155 

1.706 

Total expenditure excluding Salary (INR 
in Lakh) 

EerAbulkalam & Co. 
Charlered Accountants 

Date: 

Abulkalam Md.Ataullah 
Proprietor 

FRN.:13O681W 

3.147 

1.892 

2.066 

2.911 

2.167 

ALAM 
MNo 

134335 
NANDED, 

RTERED ACCoUNTA 

EVABIAD 
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