

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

Vasant Kale College of Computational & Management Science

Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada Unversity, Nanded.

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded - 431 606 (Maharashtra)



ef. No.

Date:

4.1.2 Percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during last five years (INR in Lakhs)
4.4.1 Percentage of expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure (physical and academic support facilities)
excluding salary component during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

Year	Expenditure for infrastructure augmentation(INR in Lakh)	Expenditure on maintenace of academic &physical facilities (excluding salary for human resources) (INR in	Total expenditure excluding Salary (INR in Lakh)
2000		Lakh)	
2021-22	0.552	2.595	3.147
2020-21	0.561	1.331	1.892
2019-20	0.738	1.328	
2018-19	0.756	.1	2.066
. 2017-18		2.155	2.911
, 2017-18	0.461	1.706	2.167

For Abulkalam & Co. Charlered Accountants

> Abulkalam Md.Ataullah Proprietor

FRN.:130681W

